
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

January 19, 2021

4124

240.09

158

03

320.00

96

4

300.89

87

10

391.50

71

0017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

January 19, 2021

1857411

245.05

157

115

326.03

113

324

332.70

102

588

349.33

87

232

382.71

72

114

426.65

58

73

474.62

45

1446Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

January 19, 2021

30000013

335.00

76

8

365.79

59

9

225.00

33

30Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

January 18, 2021

38049

248.88

163

5

322.00

126

54

342.78

100

109

354.17

88

114

380.16

73

44

409.58

60

5

459.00

43

331Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

January 18, 2021

683300

295.72

157

25

294.93

131

89

343.13

103

97

363.39

83

56

404.11

70

105

406.37

58

11

391.00

48

383Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

January 18, 2021

2112

267.81

139

02

285.00

99

3

312.42

82

4

338.37

70

009Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 16, 2021

5728

230.28

152

11

267.79

119

8

269.56

105

7

329.29

80

2

269.62

67

1

350.00

60

029Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 14, 2021

30264

284.23

143

32

281.19

123

75

320.14

101

63

340.75

86

40

407.03

73

13

389.25

58

15

399.15

43

238Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

January 13, 2021

1006

234.79

200

003

365.79

70

01

245.00

47

10Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

January 12, 2021

8007

306.43

115

013

325.00

90

22

354.21

72

37

409.71

58

1

210.00

43

80Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 11, 2021

11

142.50

95

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


